Gp de Verao TMN
TMN Euroindy 0,910 Km HE B
Treinos 18-06-2011 10:31. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 54.139 +3.173 11:25:53.933 2 1:02.969 -49.710 11:12:33.265
(12) Cunhados 3 56.215 -56.464 11:13:29.480
1 1:19.076 +30.384 11:11:36.711 (5) Caracois do Asfalto 4 54.935 -57.744 11:14:24.415
2 1:09.319 +20.627 11:12:46.030 1 1:16.606 +24.585 11:11:48.592 5 53.953 -58.726 11:15:18.368
3 1:02.639 +13.947 11:13:48.669 2 56.576 +4.555 11:12:45.168 6 52.682 -59.997 11:16:11.050
4 1:04.124 +15.432 11:14:52.793 3 1:06.928 +14.907 11:13:52.096 7 1:03.862 -48.817 11:17:14.912
5 1:00.023 +11.331 11:15:52.816 4 1:00.933 +8.912 11:14:53.029 8 54.245 -58.434 11:18:09.157
6 59.384 +10.692 11:16:52.200 5 56.661 +4.640 11:15:49.690 9 2:06.108 +13.429 11:20:15.265
7 1:45.850 +57.158 11:18:38.050 6 54.902 +2.881 11:16:44.592 10 1:05.632 -47.047 11:21:20.897
8 1:03.981 +15.289 11:19:42.031 7 52.840 +0.819 11:17:37.432 1 55.005 -57.674 11:22:15.902
9 50.156 +1.464 11:20:32.187 8 1:53.799 +1:01.778 11:19:31.231 12 52.679 -1:00.000 11:23:08.581
10 49.786 +1.094 11:21:21.973 9 1:07.982 +15.961 11:20:39.213 13 57.082 -55.597 11:24:05.663
11 50.230 +1.538 11:22:12.203 10 54.418 +2.397 11:21:33.631 14 53.890 -58.789 11:24:59.553
12 49.095 +0.403 11:23:01.298 " 54.479 +2.458 11:22:28.110 15 53.966 -58.713 11:25:53.519
13 49.120 +0.428 11:23:50.418 12 54.991 +2.970 11:23:23.101
14 49.791 +1.099 11:24:40.209 13 52.021 - 11:24:15.122 (4) Oli Dream Team Sipo
15 48.692 - 11:25:28.901 14 52.507 +0.486 11:25:07.629 1 1:30.943 -22.986 11:12:10.179
15 52.454 +0.433 11:26:00.083 2 1:21.112 -32.817 11:13:31.291
(13) Tens Ideias 3 1:14.594 -39.335 11:14:45.885
1 1:35.729 +46.790 11:12:35.617 (7) No Name Team 4 1:12.762 -41.167 11:15:58.647
2 1:11.892 +22.953 11:13:47.509 1 1:13.376 +16.703 11:12:42.761 5 1:09.596 -44.333 11:17:08.243
3 1:08.835 +19.896 11:14:56.344 2 1:05.113 +8.440 11:13:47.874 6 1:51.563 -2.366 11:18:59.806
4 1:12.877 +23.938 11:16:09.221 3 1:04.123 +7.450 11:14:51.997 7 1:06.973 -46.956 11:20:06.779
5 1:05.352 +16.413 11:17:14.573 4 59.181 +2.508 11:15:51.178 8 58.813 -55.116 11:21:05.592
6 1:05.866 +16.927 11:18:20.439 5 57.723 +1.050 11:16:48.901 9 56.234 -57.695 11:22:01.826
7 2:00.217 +1:11.278 11:20:20.656 6 58.168 +1.495 11:17:47.069 10 56.027 -57.902 11:22:57.853
8 1:02.616 +13.677 11:21:23.272 7 56.673 - 11:18:43.742 11 53.929 -1:00.000 11:23:51.782
9 51.818 +2.879 11:22:15.090 8 2:08.552 +1:11.879 11:20:52.294 12 54.196 -59.733 11:24:45.978
10 49.182 +0.243 11:23:04.272 9 1:33.969 +37.296 11:22:26.263 13 55.123 -58.806 11:25:41.101
11 49.150 +0.211 11:23:53.422 10 1:10.582 +13.909 11:23:36.845
12 49.072 +0.133 11:24:42.494 1 1:03.863 +7.190 11:24:40.708 (9) Alcacity
13 48.939 - 11:25:31.433 12 1:02.213 +5.540 11:25:42.921 1 1:24.879 -31.719 11:11:32.647
2 1:10.505 -46.093 11:12:43.152
(1) Primos (2) The Skips Tids 3 1:05.280 -51.318 11:13:48.432
1 1:13.552 124.214 11:11:11.819 1 1:31.694 +25.236 11:12:36.064 4 1:04.086 -52.512 11:14:52.518
2 56.611 +7.273 11:12:08.430 2 1:10.448 +3.990 11:13:46.512 5 1:07.393 -49.205 11:15:59.911
3 54.770 +5.432 11:13:03.200 3 1:06.458 - 11:14:52.970 6 58.836 -57.762 11:16:58.747
4 53.650 +4.312 11:13:56.850 4 1:15.875 +9.417 11:16:08.845 7 57.318 -59.280 11:17:56.065
5 56.360 +7.022 11:14:53.210 5 1:07.779 +1.321 11:17:16.624 8 2:39.283 +42.685 11:20:35.348
6 59.851 +10.513 11:15:53.061 6 1:09.279 +2.821 11:18:25.903 9 1:13.772 -42.826 11:21:49.120
7 53.036 +3.698 11:16:46.097 7 2:22.688 +1:16.230 11:20:48.591 10 1:00.932 -55.666 11:22:50.052
8 52.316 +2.978 11:17:38.413 8 1:38.471 +32.013 11:22:27.062 11 58.943 -57.655 11:23:48.995
9 1:40.259 +50.921 11:19:18.672 9 1:14.852 +8.394 11:23:41.914 12 56.598 -1:00.000 11:24:45.593
10 1:08.878 +19.540 11:20:27.550 10 1:07.636 +1.178 11:24:49.550 13 59.466 -57.132 11:25:45.059
11 50.029 +0.691 11:21:17.579 1 1:06.703 +0.245 11:25:56.253
12 49.854 +0.516 11:22:07.433 (1) PSA
13 49.338 - 11:22:56.771 (10) DP Team 1 1:26.589 -31.018 11:11:32.058
14 50.273 +0.935 11:23:47.044 1 1:08.472 -42.820 11:11:48.798 2 1:12.981 -44.626 11:12:45.039
15 49.569 +0.231 11:24:36.613 2 56.703 -54.589 11:12:45.501 3 1:05.700 -51.907 11:13:50.739
16 49.625 +0.287 11:25:26.238 3 56.160 -55.132 11:13:41.661 4 1:05.053 -52.554 11:14:55.792
4 53.662 -57.630 11:14:35.323 5 1:01.306 -56.301 11:15:57.098
(3) Dri Racing Team 5 52.694 -58.598 11:15:28.017 6 57.607 -1:00.000 11:16:54.705
1 1:15.367 +24.401 11:12:16.812 6 52.090 -59.202 11:16:20.107 7 58.628 -58.979 11:17:53.333
2 58.381 +7.415 11:13:15.193 7 51.410 -59.882 11:47:11.517 8 1:48.899 -8.708 11:19:42.232
3 53.002 +2.126 11:14:08.285 8 1:35.877 -15.415 11:18:47.394 9 1:12.544 -45.063 11:20:54.776
4 53.069 +2.103 11:15:01.354 9 1:04.036 -47.256 11:19:51.430 10 1:01.111 -56.496 11:21:55.887
5 55.916 +4.950 11:15:57.270 10 55.7114 -55.578 11:20:47.144 1 59.384 -58.223 11:22:55.271
6 52.989 +2.023 11:16:50.259 1 52.711 -58.581 11:21:39.855 12 58.647 -58.960 11:23:53.918
7 1:40.534 +49.568 11:18:30.793 12 51.808 -59.484 11:22:31.663 13 58.781 -58.826 11:24:52.699
8 1:13.483 +22.517 11:19:44.276 13 53.183 -58.109 11:23:24.846 14 1:00.570 -57.037 11:25:53.269
9 54.081 +3.115 11:20:38.357 14 51.572 -59.720 11:24:16.418
10 53.415 +2.449 11:21:31.772 15 51.541 -59.751 11:25:07.959 (6) Moto Ratos
11 52.648 +1.682 11:22:24.420 16 51.292 -1:00.000 11:25:59.251 1 1:27.563 -30.531 11:11:29.788
12 51.795 +0.829 11:23:16.215 2 1:09.575 -48.519 11:12:39.363
13 50.966 - 11:24:07.181 (8) Kart Force 3 1:08.784 -49.310 11:13:48.147
14 52.613 +1.647 11:24:59.794 1 1:21.636 -31.043 11:11:30.296 4 1:08.335 -49.759 11:14:56.482
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Treinos 18-06-2011 10:31 .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
5 1:02.323 -55.771 11:15:58.805
6 58.582 -59.512 11:16:57.387
7 58.004 -1:00.000 11:17:55.481
8 1:54.714 -3.380 11:19:50.195
9 1:24.162 -33.932 11:21:14.357
10 1:10.071 -48.023 11:22:24.428
11 1:04.156 -53.938 11:23:28.584
12 1:02.460 -55.634 11:24:31.044
13 1:06.492 -51.602 11:25:37.536

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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